GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2015 | runda
Warszawa, 12.3.2025

Konkurencja 4
12.03.2025 - 10:09

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.

CZECH Helena

GUT Liliana
BAGNOWSKA Wiktoria
BORYS Sara
STEFANSKA Emilia
ZERKOWSKA Zoja
GOLAWSKA Julia
FURMANIAK Aleksandra
CALKA Oliwia
CICHOCKA Marta
SZYMCZYK Wiktoria
KUZBORSKA Judyta
StOMIAN Anastazja
MIKOLAJCZYK Oliwia
DUDKOWSKA Maja
POSEPNA Karolina
JAMROZIK Barbara
MISIEWICZ Anna
RYSIEW Alicja
JASINSKA Mitostawa

. WCISLAK Antonina

WARTACZ Hanna
TOCZONY Maja
PUCZYNSKA Ewelina
HAJDACKA Aleksandra
SOJKA Antonina
DZIURDA Alicja
PALKOWSKA Kinga
LIPKA Wiktoria
ILCZYSZYN Julia
LEWANDOWSKA Olga
KWIATEK Amelia
BAJNO Dorota
SUSABOWSKA Julia
PACHOWSKA Julia
KRAWCZYNSKA Izabela

. JATKOWSKA Hanna

WOJCICKA Alicja
YAROSHENKO Maria

. LUKASIEWICZ Pola

MARCZAK Maja
MATSUDA Gabriela

. WROBLEWSKA Zuzanna
. WIECKOWSKA Hanna

OLEJARZ Matogrzata
JADACKA Gabriela
MAMINSKA Hanna
LASKOWSKA Helena
BLASZCZYK Helena

L UKASZEWICZ Hanna
GUZA-TARECO Nina
MALINOWSKA Helena
MLECZKO Barbara

Rok ur.

15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 Buks

15 Buks

15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 ULKS ,,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 Buks

15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15  Uks,,Pingwiny"

15  Ukp Polonia Warszawa

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS Szesnastka

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 ULKS ,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS Dwoéjka Gora Kalwaria

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15  Ukp Polonia Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 UKS Szesnastka

15 UKS Olimpic Warka

15 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 Buks

15  UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 MKS Piaseczno

15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

Czas

33.09
33.22
35.87
37.37
37.65
37.89
38.37
38.59
39.42
39.43
39.45
39.79
39.80
39.82
39.87
40.28
40.35
40.50
40.87
40.97
40.98
41.04
41.39
41.59
42.21
42.74
43.20
43.50
43.60
43.93
4411
44.17
44.41
44.50
44.55
44.69
44.77
45.16
45.30
45.73
45.77
45.95
46.09
46.69
46.91
46.91
47.04
47.18
47.39
47.47
47.83
48.08
48.10

Pkt.

332
328
261
231
225
221
213
209
196
196
196
191
191
190
190
184
183
181
176
175
175
174
170
167
160
154
149
146
145
142
140
139
137
136
136
135
134
130
129
126
125
124
123
118
116
116
115
114
113
112
110
108
108
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Warszawa, 12.3.2025

Konkurencja 4, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny, 10 lat

Pozycja

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

PK
PK
PK
PK

MICHALAK Ida
MARASZKIEWICZ Zuzanna
MARZECKA Amelia
MARSZAL Kaja
NEJGEBAUR Zosia
PATOKA Maria
BONIECKA Zofia
JANICKA Liliana
TRANCZEWSKA Liliana
SZUBA Kaja

LECKA Apolonia
KOMOROWSKA Julia
JAGIELSKA Hanna
DZIEDZIC Eliza
MLECZKO Hanna
ZAWADKA Aleksandra
MARCZEWSKA Hania
BATORY Malgorzata
TABOR Aleksandra
KULIKOWSKA Maja
CHMIELEWSKA Kornelia
KATNER-PEKUL Liwia
KULESZA Zofia

PODGORSKA-GRIERSON Liliana
MALINOWSKA Alicja
RENIEWICZ Kalina

WOJCIK Iga

Rok ur.

15 UKS Szesnastka

15 UKS Olimpic Warka

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15  UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15  UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 UKS Olimpic Warka

15  UKS Zoliborz

15  Ukp Polonia Warszawa

15 UKS Dwojka Gora Kalwaria
15  UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
15 UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow

14  UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
14  UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
14  UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
14  UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow

Czas

48.11
48.33
48.45
48.69
48.80
48.94
49.44
49.73
50.95
50.98
51.38
5151
51.88
52.24
52.94
53.23
53.53
55.29
56.08
56.69
57.02
59.83
1:08.12

36.71
42.40
43.88
44.17

Pkt.

108
106
106
104
103
102
99
98
91
90
88
88
86

81
79
78
71
68
66
65
56
38

243
158
142
139
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